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Women’s Golf Illawarra 
District Opening Day 2026

Event Details
The Women’s Golf Illawarra District Opening Day will be held on Monday, 9th February 2026 at Mollymook Golf Club, Clifford Close, Mollymook. 
Competition Format
· 18-hole, 4-person Las Vegas Ambrose with a shotgun start at 8:00am.
· Entry is open exclusively to Lady members of Women’s Golf Illawarra (WGI) District clubs.
· The field will be capped at 128 players, allowing for two teams per club. If the cap is not reached, additional teams may be accepted.
Additional Information
· Golf cart bookings can be made by calling the Pro-shop on (02) 4455 1911.
· Morning tea will be available for participants.
· The event aims to bring Lady members of WGI clubs together for a fun day focused on sharing information and fostering connections.
Entry Fees
· The entry fee, $40.00 per player, covers both golf and lunch.
· For those wishing to attend lunch only, the cost is $18.
Entry and Payment
· [bookmark: _Hlk212479889]If the field cap is not reached by Monday 26th January, then Clubs will be invited to enter extra teams until the 128 player cap is reached (1st in will get preference)
· Completed entry forms should be emailed to Catherine Pank, WGI Events Coordinator, at wgicath@gmail.com.
· Payment should be made via EFT to the following account:
Account Name: Womens Golf Illawarra Inc.
Bank Name: IMB
BSB: 641 800
Account Number: 200 530 815
Reference: DOD & Club Name
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Entry Form

Please complete the following entry form for your club:

Club: 	

	Player
	Golf ID
	Dietary Requirements

	1.
	
	

	2.
	
	

	3.
	
	

	4.
	
	

	Player
	Golf ID
	Dietary Requirements

	1.
	
	

	2.
	
	

	3.
	
	

	4.
	
	



Lunch Only: 

EFT Amount: $			Reference: 

Form completed by: 
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